Millimetre
/ |

CURRENT 2018
SERVICE / TREATMENT

LADIES

SHAMPOO, CUT AND NATURAL BLOWDRY
SHAMPOO, CUT AND BESPOKE BLOWDRY

NATURAL BLOWDRY ONLY
BESPOKE BLOWDRY ONLY

COLOUR SERVICES
SHAMPOO, ROOT COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY™*

SHAMPOO, COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY™*

SHAMPOO, HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS AND NATURAL BLOWDRY™*
SHAMPOO, FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS AND NATURAL BLOWDRY™*
SHEER GLOSS ADD ON (ADD TO COLOUR/HIGHLIGHTS PRICE)*

GLOSS SERVICE*

BALAYAGE / OMBRE*

FULL HEAD BLEACH*

SHAMPOO + 10 PACKETS OF HIGHLIGHTS + NATURAL
BLOWDRY™*

CUT WITH ANY TECHNICAL COLOUR PACKAGE ADD

*FOR EACH COLOUR SERVICE ON LONG / THICK HAIR ADD
TRANSFORMING TREATMENTS FROM

WELLAPLEX TREATMENTS

WELLAPLEX TREATMENT WITH NATURAL BLOW DRY
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT WITH BESPOKE BLOW DRY
WELLAPLEX, ROOT COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT, COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY™*
WELLAPLEX, HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, NATURAL BLOWDRY*
WELLAPLEX, FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, NATURAL BLOWDRY*
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT AND GLOSS SERVICE*

WELLAPLEX TREATMENT AND BALAYAGE / OMBRE*
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT AND FULL HEAD BLEACH*
WELLAPLEX, 10 PACKETS HIGHLIGHTS, NATURAL BLOWDRY™*
CUT WITH ANY WELLAPLEX COLOUR PACKAGE ADD

*FOR EACH COLOUR SERVICE ON LONG / THICK HAIR ADD

Mm HARROW HAIRDRESSING SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE CARD

STYLIST

£35.00
£45.00

£22.00
£35.00

£50.00

£70.00
£65.00
£90.00
£15.00

£40.00
£80.00
£70.00

£37.50

£20.00

£15.00
£5.00

from £40.00

from £50.00
£70.00
£90.00
£85.00
£110.00
£60.00
£100.00
£90.00
£57.50
£20.00
£25.00
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STAR
STYLIST

£35.00
£45.00

£25.00
£35.00

£55.00

£75.00
£80.00
£95.00
£15.00

£45.00
£90.00
£85.00

£52.50

£25.00

£15.00
£5.00

from £45.00

from £55.00
£75.00
£95.00
£90.00
£115.00
£65.00
£105.00
£95.00
£62.50
£25.00
£25.00



SPECIALISED SERVICES

HAIR UP
72 KERATIN TREATMENT

72 KERATIN TREATMENT LONG / THICK HAIR
COLOUR CORRECTION (PER 45 MINUTEYS)

GENTS

SHAMPOO, CUT AND NATURAL BLOWDRY
SHAMPOO, COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY
SHAMPOO, HIGHLIGHTS AND NATURAL BLOWDRY
CUT WITH ANY TECHNICAL COLOUR PACKAGE ADD

CHILDREN UP TO 12 YEARS OLD

SHAMPOO, CUT AND NATURAL BLOWDRY
SHAMPOO, CUT AND BESPOKE BLOWDRY
SHAMPOO, CUT AND BLOWDRY (LONG/THICK HAIR)

Mm HARROW BEAUTY SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE CARD
CURRENT 2018

SERVICE/ TREATMENT

MANICURE

FILE AND POLISH
FILE AND POLISH — GEL POLISH

SPA MANICURE
SPA MANICURE — GEL POLISH

PEDICURE
FILE AND POLISH
FILE AND POLISH — GEL POLISH

SPA PEDICURE
SPA PEDICURE - GEL POLISH

WAXING

BIKINI
BRAZILLIAN
HOLLYWOOD
FULL LEG
HALF LEG
FULL ARM
HALF ARM
UNDERARM
FULL FACE
EYEBROW
LIP/CHIN/EARS/NOSE
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from £40
£99.00

£129.00
Upon

from £50

£129.00

£159.00
Upon

consultation  consultation

£25.00
£40.00
£50.00
£15.00

£15.00
£25.00
£25.00

020 8861 5263

£28.00
£55.00
£65.00
£15.00

£15.00
£25.00
£25.00

BEAUTICIAN

£15.00
£20.00

£25.00
£30.00

£15.00
£20.00

£30.00
£35.00

£15.00
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£20.00
£25.00
£15.00
£10.00
£35.00
£10.00
£5.00



EYE ENHANCING TREATMENTS

EYEBROW SHAPE £8.00
EYEBROW WAX £10.00
EYEBROW TINT* £10.00
EYELASH TINT* £15.00
EYEBROW SHAPE AND TINT* £15.00
*Patch test required at least 48 hours prior to service

FACE TREATMENTS

RESTORING FACIAL (30 MINUTES) from £30.00
REJUVENATING FACIAL (55 MINUTEYS) from £55.00
PLUMP AND LIFT FACIAL (60 MINUTES) from £65.00
BODY TREATMENTS

EXPRESS MASSAGE (30 MINUTES) £35.00
INTENSE MASSAGE (60 MINUTES) £55.00

All beauty services available for both men and women.
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