

Mm HARROW HAIRDRESSING SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE CARD CURRENT 2018

SERVICE / TREATMENT	STYLIST	STAR STYLIST
LADIES		
SHAMPOO, CUT AND NATURAL BLOWDRY	£35.00	£35.00
SHAMPOO, CUT AND BESPOKE BLOWDRY	£45.00	£45.00
NATURAL BLOWDRY ONLY	£22.00	£25.00
BESPOKE BLOWDRY ONLY	£35.00	£35.00
COLOUR SERVICES		
SHAMPOO, ROOT COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£50.00	£55.00
SHAMPOO, COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£70.00	£75.00
SHAMPOO, HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£65.00	£80.00
SHAMPOO, FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£90.00	£95.00
SHEER GLOSS ADD ON (ADD TO COLOUR/HIGHLIGHTS PRICE)*	£15.00	£15.00
GLOSS SERVICE*	£40.00	£45.00
BALAYAGE / OMBRE*	£80.00	£90.00
FULL HEAD BLEACH*	£70.00	£85.00
SHAMPOO + 10 PACKETS OF HIGHLIGHTS + NATURAL		
BLOWDRY*	£37.50	£52.50
CUT WITH ANY TECHNICAL COLOUR PACKAGE ADD	£20.00	£25.00
*FOR EACH COLOUR SERVICE ON LONG / THICK HAIR ADD	£15.00	£15.00
TRANSFORMING TREATMENTS FROM	£5.00	£5.00
WELLAPLEX TREATMENTS		
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT WITH NATURAL BLOW DRY	from £40.00	from £45.00
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT WITH BESPOKE BLOW DRY	from £50.00	from £55.00
WELLAPLEX, ROOT COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£70.00	£75.00
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT, COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£90.00	£95.00
WELLAPLEX, HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£85.00	£90.00
WELLAPLEX, FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS, NATURAL BLOWDRY*	£110.00	£115.00
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT AND GLOSS SERVICE*	£60.00	£65.00
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT AND BULL HEAD DIEACH*	£100.00	£105.00
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT AND FULL HEAD BLEACH*	£90.00	£95.00
WELLAPLEX, 10 PACKETS HIGHLIGHTS, NATURAL BLOWDRY* CUT WITH ANY WELLAPLEX COLOUR PACKAGE ADD	£57.50 £20.00	£62.50 £25.00
*FOR EACH COLOUR SERVICE ON LONG / THICK HAIR ADD	£20.00 £25.00	£25.00
TOR EACH COLOUR SERVICE ON LONG / THICK HAIR ADD	223.00	223.00

SPECIALISED SERVICES

HAIR UP	from £40	from £50
72 KERATIN TREATMENT	£99.00	£129.00
72 KERATIN TREATMENT LONG / THICK HAIR	£129.00	£159.00
COLOUR CORRECTION (PER 45 MINUTES)	Upon	Upon
	consultation	consultation
GENTS		
SHAMPOO, CUT AND NATURAL BLOWDRY	£25.00	£28.00
SHAMPOO, COLOUR AND NATURAL BLOWDRY	£40.00	£55.00
SHAMPOO, HIGHLIGHTS AND NATURAL BLOWDRY	£50.00	£65.00
CUT WITH ANY TECHNICAL COLOUR PACKAGE ADD	£15.00	£15.00
CHILDREN UP TO 12 YEARS OLD		
SHAMPOO, CUT AND NATURAL BLOWDRY	£15.00	£15.00
SHAMPOO, CUT AND BESPOKE BLOWDRY	£25.00	£25.00
SHAMPOO, CUT AND BLOWDRY (LONG/THICK HAIR)	£25.00	£25.00

Mm HARROW BEAUTY SERVICES & TREATMENTS PRICE CARD | CURRENT 2018

SERVICE / TREATMENT	BEAUTICIAN
MANICURE	
FILE AND POLISH	£15.00
FILE AND POLISH – GEL POLISH	£20.00
SPA MANICURE	£25.00
SPA MANICURE – GEL POLISH	£30.00
PEDICURE	
FILE AND POLISH	£15.00
FILE AND POLISH – GEL POLISH	£20.00
SPA PEDICURE	£30.00
SPA PEDICURE – GEL POLISH	£35.00
WAXING	
BIKINI	£15.00
BRAZILLIAN	£25.00
HOLLYWOOD	£30.00
FULL LEG	£30.00
HALF LEG	£20.00
FULL ARM	£25.00
HALF ARM	£15.00
UNDERARM	£10.00
FULL FACE	£35.00
EYEBROW	£10.00
LIP/CHIN/EARS/NOSE	£5.00

EYE ENHANCING TREATMENTS

EYEBROW SHAPE	£8.00
EYEBROW WAX	£10.00
EYEBROW TINT*	£10.00
EYELASH TINT*	£15.00
EYEBROW SHAPE AND TINT*	£15.00
*Patch test required at least 48 hours prior to service	

FACE TREATMENTS

RESTORING FACIAL (30 MINUTES)	from £30.00
REJUVENATING FACIAL (55 MINUTES)	from £55.00
PLUMP AND LIFT FACIAL (60 MINUTES)	from £65.00

BODY TREATMENTS

EXPRESS MASSAGE (30 MINUTES)	£35.00
INTENSE MASSAGE (60 MINUTES)	£55.00

All beauty services available for both men and women.